Blutspenden bis zum 04.11.2025

Mo
Mo
Mi
Mi
Do
Mo
Mi
Do
Mo
Mi

19.05.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

02.06.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
18:00-20:30 Uhr

02.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

25.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

03.09.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

11.09.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

15.09.2025
17:30-20:30 Uhr

24.09.2025
18:00-20:30 Uhr

Warstein 59581 - Suttrop
Schutzenhalle
Soestweg 1

Warstein 59581 - Belecke
Schitzenhalle
Zum Horkamp 10

Warstein 59581 - Hirschberg
Schitzenhalle
Schitzenstr. 30

Warstein 59581
Sauerlandhalle
Herrenbergsweg 18

Warstein 59581 - Sichtigvor
Haus Teiplal3
Jahnstr. 11

Warstein 59581 - Belecke
Schitzenhalle
Zum Horkamp 10

Warstein 59581
Sauerlandhalle
Herrenbergsweg 18

Warstein 59581 - Allagen
Mohnetal-Halle
Kirchweg 12

Warstein 59581 - Suttrop
Schutzenhalle
Soestweg 1

Warstein 59581 - Hirschberg
Schitzenhalle
Schutzenstr. 30



Do
DI

30.10.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

04.11.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

Warstein 59581 - Sichtigvor
Haus Teiplal3
Jahnstr. 11

Warstein 59581
Sauerlandhalle
Herrenbergsweg 18



